
 2025 Summer A League

Day Date Time Rink Home Away
Sunday 29-Jun 7:45pm PRO UP Score Average Joes
Thursday 26-Jun 8:30pm PRO Stretch's UP Score

9:45pm PRO Young Gunz Average Joes
Thursday 10-Jul 8:30pm PRO UP Score Stretch's

9:45pm PRO Old Time Hawkey Young Gunz
Sunday 13-Jul 6:30pm PRO Young Gunz Average Joes

7:45pm PRO Stretch's Old Time Hawkey
Wednesday 16-Jul 10:15pm PRO Average Joes UP Score
Thursday 17-Jul 8:30pm PRO Stretch's Old Time Hawkey
Sunday 20-Jul 6:30pm PRO Old Time Hawkey UP Score
Thursday 24-Jul 8:30pm PRO Stretch's Young Gunz

9:45pm PRO Average Joes Old Time Hawkey
Sunday 27-Jul 5pm PRO UP Score Young Gunz

6:15pm PRO Average Joes Stretch's
Wednesday 30-Jul 10:15pm PRO Old Time Hawkey Young Gunz
Thursday 31-Jul 8:30pm PRO UP Score Average Joes
Sunday 3-Aug 7:30pm PRO Young Gunz Stretch's

8:45pm PRO Old Time Hawkey Average Joes
Thursday 7-Aug 8:30pm PRO Young Gunz UP Score

9:45pm PRO Stretch's Old Time Hawkey
Playoffs
Sunday 10-Aug 6:30pm PRO 2nd Place 3rd Place

7:45pm PRO 4th Place 5th Place
Wednesday 13-Aug 9:15pm PRO 1st Place Winner 4th v 5th
Thursday 14-Aug 8:30pm PRO Championship



 2025 Summer C League

Day Date Time Rink Home Away
Sunday 29-Jun 5:15pm PRO Da Beers Weed the People
Sunday 29-Jun 6:30pm PRO Busch Light Saginaw Spirit Warriors
Wednesday 2-Jul 8pm PRO Da Beers Busch Light

9:15pm PRO Saginaw Spirit Warriors Weed the People
Wednesday 9-Jul 9pm PRO Weed the People Busch Light

10:15pm PRO Da Beers Saginaw Spirit Warriors
Wednesday 16-Jul 9pm PRO Busch Light Saginaw Spirit Warriors
Thursday 17-Jul 9:45pm PRO Weed the People Da Beers
Wednesday 23-Jul 9pm PRO Busch Light Da Beers

10:15pm PRO Weed the People Saginaw Spirit Warriors
Sunday 27-Jul 7:30pm OLY Saginaw Spirit Warriors Da Beers

8:45pm PRO Busch Light Weed the People
Wednesday 30-Jul 9pm PRO Weed the People Da Beers
Thursday 31-Jul 9:45pm PRO Saginaw Spirit Warriors Busch Light
Sunday 3-Aug 5pm PRO Da Beers Saginaw Spirit Warriors

6:15pm PRO Weed the People Busch Light
Playoffs
Wednesday 6-Aug 9pm PRO 1st Place 4th Place

10:15pm PRO 2nd Place 3rd Place
Wednesday 13-Aug 8pm PRO Championship


